Bicycle Crashes and Fatalities - 2006 through 201 |

Maryland Bicycle and Pedestrian

Master Plan Update 2013

Preliminary Analysis Public Meeting #1: March 21,2013
Data Source: Maryland Automated Accident Reporting System (MAARS)
Data only includes crashes documented in Police Reports

The data has not been verified on a site specific basis and may contain inaccuracies.
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Bicycle Crash Data
Total Records 4428 /
Geolocated Records 3146 \\/
.-~ Total Records Not Located 1282

660

Annual Bicycle Crashes from 2006 to 201 |

640

620

600

580

560

540

520

500

480

2006 2007 2008

= L g
s i =
=y

® Crashes M Fatalities

2009 2010 2011 o

wwwww

Frosturg -

Dorchester

-

l\&ql

: |
Caroline |

DELAWARE |




